
 
OHIO  TURNPIKE AND INFRASTRUCTURE COMMISSION 

682  PROSPECT  STREET 
BEREA, OHIO  44017 

PROCUREMENT SECTION 
BID  INVITATION  NO.  4252 

 
FOR  FURNISHING  LIQUID  CALCIUM CHLORIDE DE-ICING MATERIAL WITH CORROSION INHIBITOR 

 
OPENING DATE  - JUNE 23, 2015 

BIDDER               TERMS 
 
GREAT LAKES CHLORIDE, INC.            NET 
895 E. 200 N. 
WARSAW, IN 46582 

 
***BID INVITATION NO. 4252 AWARDED TO GREAT LAKES CHLORIDE INC.*** 

 
 
 
ITEM 

 
DELIVERY 

DESTINATION 

 
APPROXIMATE 

QUANTITY 
(GALLONS) 

 
UNIT COST 
MATERIAL 
(GALLON) 

 
UNIT COST 
FREIGHT 
(GALLON) 

TOTAL UNIT 
COST 

MATERIAL 
PLUS FREIGHT 

(GALLONS)* 

GRAND TOTAL 
MATERIAL 

PLUS FREIGHT 

 

 
      1. 

 
AMHERST M.B. 

 
  18,000 GALLONS 

 
$ 0.850  

 
$ 0.171 

 
$ 1.021 

 
$ 18,378.00 

 

 
      2. 
 

 
BOSTON  M.B. 

 
  18,000 GALLONS 

 
$ 0.850 

 
$ 0.240 

 
$ 1.090 

 
$ 19,620.00 

  

 
      3. 
 

 
HIRAM M.B. 

 
  18,000 GALLONS 

 
$ 0.850 

 
$ 0.254 

 
$ 1.104 

 
$ 19,872.00 

  

 
      4. 
 

 
CANFIELD M.B. 

 
  13,500 GALLONS 

 
$ 0.850 

 
$ 0.294 

 
$ 1.144 

 
$15,444.00 

  

 
                                                                                   TOTAL BID PRICE        ------------------------                      $ 73,314.00 
 

   


	GREAT LAKES CHLORIDE, INC.            NET
	895 E. 200 N.
	WARSAW, IN 46582

