## OHIO TURNPIKE AND INFRASTRUCTURE COMMISSION

682 PROSPECT STREET BEREA, OHIO 44017 PROCUREMENT SECTION BID INVITATION NO. 4252

## FOR FURNISHING LIQUID CALCIUM CHLORIDE DE-ICING MATERIAL WITH CORROSION INHIBITOR

## **OPENING DATE - JUNE 23, 2015**

NET

**\$ 73,314.00** 

<u>BIDDER</u>

GREAT LAKES CHLORIDE, INC. 895 E. 200 N. WARSAW, IN 46582

## \*\*\*BID INVITATION NO. 4252 AWARDED TO GREAT LAKES CHLORIDE INC.\*\*\*

ITEM	DELIVERY DESTINATION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY (GALLONS)	UNIT COST MATERIAL (GALLON)	UNIT COST FREIGHT (GALLON)	TOTAL UNIT COST MATERIAL PLUS FREIGHT (GALLONS)*	GRAND TOTAL MATERIAL PLUS FREIGHT	
1.	AMHERST M.B.	18,000 GALLONS	\$ 0.850	\$ 0.171	\$ 1.021	\$ 18,378.00	
2.	BOSTON M.B.	18,000 GALLONS	\$ 0.850	\$ 0.240	\$ 1.090	\$ 19,620.00	
3.	HIRAM M.B.	18,000 GALLONS	\$ 0.850	\$ 0.254	\$ 1.104	\$ 19,872.00	
4.	CANFIELD M.B.	13,500 GALLONS	\$ 0.850	\$ 0.294	\$ 1.144	\$15,444.00	

TOTAL BID PRICE